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Equipment Providers that are Member Specific 
 

Motor Carriers that wish to do business with the following Equipment Providers will be required to contact the Provider 
directly to request to be flagged as a carrier for them in the UIIA system. 

 
Equipment Provider Contact Phone and/or E-Mail address 
ACL/Grimaldi Group/Inarme ACL Equipment Control  aclinterchange@aclcargo.com   
BAL Container Line Co., Ltd. Mike Ausmus BAL-equipment@nortonlilly.com 

Bermuda Container Line Chris Dubina Tel:(973)242-6890 
cdubina@balnwk.com   

C U Lines Limited Mike Ausmus CUL-import@nortonlilly.com 

COSCO Shipping Lines Co. Ltd. 

Group e-mail 
 
Rajila Jalal 
 
Alice Rodriguez 

Tel:(281)765-6800 ext. 5335 
PerDiem@cosco-usa.com  
Tel:(281)765-6846 
RMajeed@cosco-usa.com 
arodrigu@cosco-usa.com  

Consolidated Chassis Management  
(NON-UIIA) 
 
 

Timothy Sibley 
 
Stephen Bradshaw 
 

Tel:(973)446-7910 
TSibley@ccmpool.com  
Tel:(973)446-7900 
SBradshaw@ccmpool.com  

Crowley Liner Services Customer Services uiia@crowley.com  
Innovative Terminal Services, Inc.  Raul Gonzalez rgonzalez@innovativeterminal.com  
Interpool, Inc. d/b/a TRAC Intermodal, Inc. (NON-UIIA) Linda Rizkalla creditandinsurance@tracintermodal.com  
Iowa Interstate Railroad IAIS- Train Desk 

 
Tel:(319)298-5426 
td@iaisrr.com 

Iris Logistics, Inc.  Mike Ausmus Tel: (251)219-3310 
Iris-perdiem@nortonlilly.com  

ISO Tank Chassis Services  Zach Baker zbaker@agmark.com  

Kansas City Southern Railway (KCS) Steven Bayless Tel:(816)983-1880 
sbayless@kcsouthern.com   

Lihua Logistics Company Limited  Mike Ausmus Tel: (251)219-3310 
Lihua-perdiem@nortonlilly.com  

MACS Maritime Carrier Shipping LLC 
(formerly: Galborg) 

Connie Chilton 
 

Tel:(713)895-3092  
Connie.clifton@macship.com  

Maersk/Safmarine Equipment Control nammotorcarrier@maersk.com   
Maersk Line Limited  Equipment Control nammotorcarrier@maersk.com  

Matson Navigation Company of Alaska LLC Timothy Warren 
Asset Management Team 

Tel:(800)662-8766 
eqctrl_phx@matson.com 
assetmgt-phx@matson.com  

Milestone Chassis Co/Milestone Equipment Co  Sharon Shields Tel:(630)426-1731 
sharon.shields@milecorp.com   

National Shipping of America LLC Arlene Heeneman Tel:(415)956-9356 
aheeneman@natship.us  

Odyssey FoodTrans LLC  Ray Maier raymaier@odysseylogistics.com   

Pasha Hawaii Holdings LLC 
Jamie McPhee 
Automatically flag for CA truckers 
only. 

Tel:(469)565-1737 
Jamie_McPhee@pashanet.com  

Sarjak Container Line  Luis Carranza  Tel: (832)328-0957 ext. 0957 
luis.carranza@sebertshipping.com  

Schuyler Line Navigation Company Russ Paret Tel:(410)216-6020 
ops@domechartering.com   

Seaboard Marine Ltd. Equipment Tel:(305)530-2118 
interchange@seaboardmarine.com  

Sea Lead Shipping DMCC  Mike Ausmus Tel: (251)219-3335 
Sealead-equipment@nortonlilly.com  

Shanghai JinJiang Shipping (Group) Co. Ltd.  Mike Ausmus Tel: (251)219-3372 
jj-perdiem@nortonlilly.com  

Somers Isle Shipping Robin Bishop Tel:(904)261-2662 
rbishop@nfs-sisl.com  

Swire Shipping  Neal Ekstrand or Jesse Jones Tel:(415)256-1400 ext. 124 
equipment@interoceanss.com  

The Genset Pool LLC John Pearson/Francis Perez Tel:(914)319-7383 
jpearson@gensetpool.com  

Tiger Cool Express LLC Ted Prince Tel:(913)305-3512 
ted@tigercoolexpress.com  

Transfar Shipping Pte Ltd. Mike Ausmus Tel: (251)219-3310 
transfar-perdiem@nortonlilly.com 

Virginia International Terminal Customer Service Manager  Tel: (757)440-7160 
povcustomerservice@vit.org  

X-Press Container Line Singapore Pte Ltd.  Mike Ausmus Tel: (251)219-3310 
xpress-perdiem@nortonlilly.com  

Zim American Integrated Shipping  Per Diem Department perdiem@us.zim.com  
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February 16, 2022 

 
The following UIIA Equipment Providers require Motor Carriers to complete additional paperwork 
(i.e. addenda, credit applications, etc.) before your company can be validated under the UIIA to do 
business with these specific Equipment Providers: 
 
 
BNSF Railway Company ---- Additional paperwork required if your company will be 

interchanging rail-owned or rail-controlled equipment.   
 
Canadian National/Illinois Central ----  Requires addendum and credit application to be completed. 
 
CSX Intermodal Terminals, Inc. ---- Additional paperwork required if your company will be 

interchanging rail-owned or rail-controlled equipment.  
 
Evergreen Shipping Agency ---- Requires addendum be completed, notarized and original 

returned to the UIIA office within 15 days. 
 
Kansas City Southern Railway(KCS) ----  Requires addendum and Sample Surety Bond form be 

completed.  If moving rail-controlled equipment $10,000 Surety 
Bond required to be sent directly to KCS. 

 
 
Norfolk Southern Corporation ---- Requires addendum & credit application to be completed.  

Motor Carrier must participant in NS Draft Plan if moving rail-
owned or rail-controlled equipment. 

 
Union Pacific Railroad ---- Requires addendum, ramp list and credit application be 

completed.   
 
   
Please contact the UIIA office if your company will be doing business with the above Equipment 
Providers in order to obtain the necessary additional paperwork. 
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